Description

FOYER

BALLROOM

-

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703

(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Torrance -

South Bay

21333 Hawthorne Blvd,

Torrance, CA 90503

EVENT DATE: MAY 25TH, 2024

**EVENT STARTS AT 5PM**

**INSTALL: SATURDAY BETWEEN 12PM

-1PM **

**P|CK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 12AM

**

Qtty

Sienna Club Chair, Black Boucle 4
Kharta Side Table 2
Sienna Club Chair, Cream Velvet 4
Celine Ottoman, Green 4
Celine Ottoman, Black 4
Celine Ottoman, Off White 4
Gold Trim Chair 2
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' 3
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ORDER #004980

Kimery Sherwood

Order Date: April 18,2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$175.00 T
$45.00 T

Total FOYER
$175.00 T
$55.00 T
$55.00 T
$55.00 T
$50.00 T
$150.00 T

Total

$700.00

$90.00

$790.00

$700.00

$220.00

$220.00

$220.00

$100.00

$450.00

Tof2



Description Qtty Price

Ava Sofa, Cream 8ft 1 $350.00
White Dance Floor, 27ft x 28ft 1 $2,268.00
Scalloped Charger, Gold 235 $6.00
Gold Chiavari Chairs with White Cushions 235 $6.00
Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft 2 $350.00
Nixon Coffee Table, White/gold 2 $125.00

Total BALLROOM

T

_|

Services
Trucking Fee 1 $275.00
Installation Fee 4 $180.00
Breakdown Fee 4 $150.00
1.5% WC Fee 1 $165.47
Notes Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

PDF Generated on 05/22/2024 @ 03:01 PM PST

Total

$350.00

$2,268.00
$1,410.00
$1,410.00

§700.00

$250.00

$8,298.00

$275.00
$720.00
$600.00

$165.47

$9,088.00
$1,760.47
$889.49
($0.00)
$11,737.96
($7,000.00)
$4,737.96

20f2



