ORDER #004980



Kimery Sherwood

Order Date: April 18, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Torrance -South Bay 21333 Hawthorne Blvd, Torrance, CA 90503

EVENT DATE: MAY 25TH, 2024 **EVENT STARTS AT 5PM**

**INSTALL: SATURDAY BETWEEN 12PM -1PM **

**PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 12AM

*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
FOYER					
	Sienna Club Chair, Black Boucle	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
	Kharta Side Table	2	\$45.00	Т	\$90.00
			Total FOYER		\$790.00
BALLROOM					
6	Sienna Club Chair, Cream Velvet	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
	Celine Ottoman, Green	4	\$55.00	Т	\$220.00
	Celine Ottoman, Black	4	\$55.00	Т	\$220.00
	Celine Ottoman, Off White	4	\$55.00	Т	\$220.00
	Gold Trim Chair	2	\$50.00	Т	\$100.00
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'	3	\$150.00	Т	\$450.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Ava Sofa, Cream 8ft	1	\$350.00	T	\$350.00
	White Dance Floor, 27ft x 28ft	1	\$2,268.00	Т	\$2,268.00
	Scalloped Charger, Gold	235	\$6.00	Т	\$1,410.00
	Gold Chiavari Chairs with White Cushions	235	\$6.00	Т	\$1,410.00
	Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft	2	\$350.00	T	\$700.00
	Nixon Coffee Table, White/gold	2	\$125.00	T	\$250.00
			Total BALLROOM		\$8,298.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$180.00		\$720.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$165.47		\$165.47
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$9,088.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,760.47
				es:	\$889.49
			Discou		(\$0.00)
			Payme	otal: nts:	\$11,737.96 (\$7,000.00)
			Balar		\$4,737.96
					•